

Misc. L.A. 55-2012

Order No.46, Dated 26-11-2024

O.P. files Ld. Adv. hazira.

Regular P.O. is on training at judicial academy. I am in charge.

For the ends of the justice this case is adjourned today.

To 18-12-2024 for S/C as last chance by the petitioner.